
 
 

BWSPA MEETING AGENDA 
**All Parents Welcome** 

 
Thursday 15th June 2023 6:30pm – 8:30pm       

Venue: The New Inn, New St SP1 2PH 
 
 

Welcome and Apologies (Chair) 

 

School Update and Funding Requests (Bursar - Mr. Barry Smith) 

 

Minutes of the Previous Meeting held on 18th May 2023 & Matters Arising (Chair) 

Minutes available at; BWSPA Constitution, Committee Membership and Minutes 
 

Forthcoming Events/Activities  

o Rain or Shine Theatre - July 7th (NB/All) 
o New Y7 Parents evening – 28th June (All) 
o Summer Drinks Party on No. 11 Lawn – 30th June (CT/All) 
o Cricket Festival - July 1st (CT) 
o Second Hand Uniform Sales update (EJ) 
o Y7 Skittles evenings 2023 (All) 
o Quiz Night Autumn Term 2023 

 

1000 Club (OG) 

o Draw update 
 
Finance Update (SR) 

 

AOB & matters not covered elsewhere 

o Future Committee 2023/24 
o Prizegiving Prizes 
o Loungers Clothing update (NB) 
o Next meeting – Autumn Term, Sept tbc 

 

 
Charity number: 1081166 

https://www.bishopwordsworths.org.uk/bwspa/constitution-and-committee-membership/


 
 

BWSPA - Diary Dates 2022/2023 
 

Event Date 

BWSPA Social & Committee Meeting Thursday 18th May 2023 

2nd hand uniform sale  29th April  

2nd hand uniform sales for incoming Y7 3rd, 4th, 11th, 20th May (appt. only) 

BWSPA Social & Committee Meeting Thursday 15th June 2023 

2nd hand uniform sale Saturday 17th June (930am - 1130am) 

Year 7 New Parents Evening Wednesday 28th June 2023 

BWSPA ‘Summer Drinks on No.11 Lawn’ Friday 30th June (still tbc) 

‘Big Bish Bash’ 6 a side Cricket Festival Saturday July 1st 

‘Rain or Shine’ Theatre Production Friday 7th July 2023 - A Comedy of Errors 

BWSPA Summer Draw tbc 

End of School Year Event tbc 

Y7 Skittles Evening 7P Friday 22nd September  

Y7 Skittles Evening 7J Saturday 23rd September 

Y7 Skittles Evening 7W Saturday 30th September 

Y7 Skittles Evening 7M Friday 6th October  

Y7 Skittles Evening 7O Saturday 7th October 

Mudder Pluggers Event October 2023 tbc 

BWSPA Social & Committee Evenings & AGM 
Autumn Term 

Dates tbc 

Quiz Night tbc 

The Grammar’s Christmas Fair Saturday 25th November 

Xmas Raffle Draw Tuesday 5th December 

Update 22.5.23 

 
Bishop Wordsworth’s School Parent's Association 
Exeter Street, Salisbury, Wiltshire, SP1 2ED 
info@bwspa.org.uk 
 

Charity number: 1081166 
 

mailto:info@bwspa.org.uk?subject=Contact%20the%20BWS%20parents%20association

